—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Fire Chief

Fire Battalion Chief

Fire Battalion Chief

Life Safety/Code Officer
Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter
Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter
Part-Time Office Assistant
Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter
Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter
Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter
Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter
Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter
Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter
Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter
Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter
Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter
Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter
Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter
Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter
Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter
Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter
Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter
Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter
Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter
Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter
Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter
Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter
Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter
Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter
Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter
Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter

Other Positions Held City
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley

Department

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

Total Wages

$103,381

$56,915
$52,163
$50,336
$18,168
$18,082
$17,595
$16,225
$15,041
$10,373
$9,613
$9,090
$8,315
$8,271
$7,990
$7,865
$7,760
$7,470
$7,247
$5,500
$4,840
$4,840
$4,725
$4,660
$4,420
$4,330
$4,140
$4,120
$3,913
$3,860
$3,836



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.

Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter
Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter
Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter
Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter
Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter
Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter
Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter
Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter
Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter
Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter
Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter
Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter
Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter
Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter
Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter
Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter
Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter
Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter

Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley
Reedley

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$3,740
$3,670
$3,240
$3,180
$3,175
$2,880
$2,750
$2,730
$2,500
$2,410
$1,920
$1,360
$1,150
$1,000

$900

$860

$480

$320



