	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Fire Chief		Reedley	Fire	\$103,381
2.	Fire Battalion Chief		Reedley	Fire	\$56,915
3.	Fire Battalion Chief		Reedley	Fire	\$52,163
4.	Life Safety/Code Officer		Reedley	Fire	\$50,336
5.	Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter		Reedley	Fire	\$18,168
6.	Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter		Reedley	Fire	\$18,082
7.	Part-Time Office Assistant		Reedley	Fire	\$17,595
8.	Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter		Reedley	Fire	\$16,225
9.	Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter		Reedley	Fire	\$15,041
10.	Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter		Reedley	Fire	\$10,373
11.	Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter		Reedley	Fire	\$9,613
12.	Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter		Reedley	Fire	\$9,090
13.	Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter		Reedley	Fire	\$8,315
14.	Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter		Reedley	Fire	\$8,271
15.	Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter		Reedley	Fire	\$7,990
16.	Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter		Reedley	Fire	\$7,865
17.	Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter		Reedley	Fire	\$7,760
18.	Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter		Reedley	Fire	\$7,470
19.	Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter		Reedley	Fire	\$7,247
20.	Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter		Reedley	Fire	\$5,500
21.	Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter		Reedley	Fire	\$4,840
22.	Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter		Reedley	Fire	\$4,840
23.	Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter		Reedley	Fire	\$4,725
24.	Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter		Reedley	Fire	\$4,660
25.	Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter		Reedley	Fire	\$4,420
26.	Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter		Reedley	Fire	\$4,330
27.	Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter		Reedley	Fire	\$4,140
28.	Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter		Reedley	Fire	\$4,120
29.	Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter		Reedley	Fire	\$3,913
30.	Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter		Reedley	Fire	\$3,860
31.	Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter		Reedley	Fire	\$3,836

32.	Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter	Reedley	Fire	\$3,740
33.	Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter	Reedley	Fire	\$3,670
34.	Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter	Reedley	Fire	\$3,240
35.	Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter	Reedley	Fire	\$3,180
36.	Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter	Reedley	Fire	\$3,175
37.	Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter	Reedley	Fire	\$2,880
38.	Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter	Reedley	Fire	\$2,750
39.	Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter	Reedley	Fire	\$2,730
40.	Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter	Reedley	Fire	\$2,500
41.	Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter	Reedley	Fire	\$2,410
42.	Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter	Reedley	Fire	\$1,920
43.	Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter	Reedley	Fire	\$1,360
44.	Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter	Reedley	Fire	\$1,150
45.	Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter	Reedley	Fire	\$1,000
46.	Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter	Reedley	Fire	\$900
47.	Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter	Reedley	Fire	\$860
48.	Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter	Reedley	Fire	\$480
49.	Volunteer Paid-Call Firefighter	Reedley	Fire	\$320